
            FINAL AUTONÓMICA 
        RANKINGS LOCALES P&P  2023

        GREEN SIRE GOLF CABANILLAS
                          30 SEPTIEMBRE DE 2023

       JUGADORES CLASIFICADOS 

CTO ABSOLUTO DE P&P

8843144357 Ruano Martin, Felipe

8843905380 Moreno-manzanaro Palomo, Miguel Angel

8843432956 Trujillo Ruiz, José Antonio

CTO PAREJAS P&P

8803699350 Calero Campillo, Alvaro

8816209957 Herradura Perez, Oscar C.

           RANKINGS LOCALES

                 GREEN SIRE GOLF CABANILLAS

CLASIFICADOS

POSICIÓN LICENCIA NOMBRE HDC

1 8845361179 FERNANDEZ QUINTAS, NICANOR 5,7

2 8816325343 PANIAGUA PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO 3,2

3 8816054655 PEINADO CROS, RAUL 28,5

4 8845150304 ARNAIZ EGUREN, GONZALO 26,5

5 8816370982 MENDIOLA TARJUELO, MIGUEL 13,9

6 8845294845 CUBERO LUCENA, MANUEL 12,6

7 8816399950 GUTIERREZ GARCIA, CARLOS 7,5

8 8845966479 MARTINEZ PEREZ, VICTORINO 24,3

9 8816388681 GOMEZ MORENO, JOSE MANUEL 7,8

10 8845748374 TARANILLA FERNANDEZ, ANGEL 10,9

11 8816399357 MARIBLANCA RODRÍGUEZ, ÁNGEL 9,3

12 8845974483 GARCIA DE ANDRES, JORGE 34,3

RESERVAS

13 8845883713 GARCIA GONZALEZ, LAURENTINO 25,5

14 8836892076 DE FRANCISCO CHICHARRO, ARMANDO 34,8

15 8845302146 CANTO TORTOSA, ANTONIO 26,5

GOLF TALAVERA

CLASIFICADOS

1 8801092926 Adolfo Jimenez Gonzalez

2 8828398152 Jose Maria Soto Rodriguez

3 8801138722 Tomas Cura Puentes



4 8801138721 Juan Jose Gomez Peligro

5 8801105811 Jose Luis Jimenez Martin

6 8801693740 Alberto Gonzalez Gonzalez

7 8828768463 Pedro Alcazar Gala

8 8801085813 Felix Santos Gomez Garcia

9 8828457628 Francisco Manuel Martin Benaya

10 8801183131 Angel Luis Rodriguez Sanchez

11 8801245258 Victoriano de Frutos Alonso

12 8828427146 Guillermo Gonzalez Gomez

RESERVA

13 8801951707 Ignacio Solana Soto

ABEDUL GOLF

CLASIFICADOS
1 8831891409 MARTINEZ OLMO, EPIFANIO

2 8831450388 Gamiz Jimenez,Miguel  Angel

3 8804285604 MUÑOZ JAREÑO, JOSE

4 8804777902 NAVARRETE SOSA, JULIO CESAR

5 8831897626 ARIAS BOTIJA, EDUARDO

6 8842066465 Rebelo Da Fonseca Rodriguez,Guillermo Oscar

7 8831755249 LUBIAN POZO, LUIS FERNANDO

8 8842821642 Moreno Parras,Antonio

9 8831821638 PASCUAL VARGAS, JOSE LUIS

10 8842078289 Torres Logroño,Laura

11 8800763946 Gamiz Jimenez,David

12 8831883061 TORRES CHICOTE, PEDRO JOSE

RESERVAS

13 8831263310 RAMOS ROJO, ENRIQUE

14 8804438741 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, ANGEL

15 8831821097 CARPINTERO  IZQUIERDO, ALVARO

GOLF CIUDAD REAL

CLASIFICADOS

8831327461

8843954347

8843950737

8843391075

8843144357

8843981503

8843905380

8831953795

8843464291

8843316137

8843439299

8843799990

RESERVAS

Cabello Rodriguez, Ovidio

Trujillo Sobrino, Francisco

Gomez García, Manuel Angel

Moreno-manzanaro Palomo, Miguel Angel

Maeso Toribio, Antonio

Zarco González, Toribio

Domenech Leal, Antonio

Guarnizo Funez, Agustin

Liñares Lopez, Manuel

Rodriguez Ruedas, Jose

Balmaseda Tapiador, Jose Antonio

Sanchez Rodriguez, Alberto

Sobrino Serrano, Manuel

Gómez García, Javier

Ruano Martin, Felipe


